
Men's Bib Last Name First Name Age Gender Place Time

1 881 Myers Graham 15 male 1 17:42:00

2 807 Barthelmes George 51 male 3 20:18:00

3 898 Reed Brian 44 male 4 20:40:00

Female

1 805 Barrios Gabriella 16 female 6 20:55:00

2 838 Frost Kaitlyn 17 female 16 22:46:00

3 1318 Szala Jennifer 47 female 22 24:13:00

Men's

Masters 882 Myers Gary 49 male 2 18:09:00

Female

Masters 801 Allen Shelly 58 female 10 21:38:00

Bib Last Name First Name Age Gender Place Time

1 1305 Salazar Joseph 16 male 8 21:29:00

2 845 Harlamor Mitchell 14 male 13 22:03:00

3 823 Crook Evan 17 male 14 22:22:00

4 1304 Salazar Jacob 15 male 15 22:43:00

5 880 Myers Judson 10 male 19 23:26:00

6 868 Martin Parker 10 male 20 23:51:00

7 1336 Kane Jack 10 male 24 24:41:00

8 1326 wert jayce 9 male 26 25:01:00

9 894 Raeffer Jayden 12 male 36 26:19:00

10 896 Randall Tommy 12 male 38 26:34:00

11 884 Nebesnyk Bentley 10 male 39 26:38:00

12 847 Harrison Colton 11 male 42 27:12:00

13 813 Blom Mason 11 male 44 27:21:00

14 1349 Yerlanov Alizhan 8 male 48 27:51:00
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15 883 Myers Marshall 7 male 49 28:01:00

16 1346 Kristiansen Hunter 9 male 54 28:44:00

17 1348 Versg Anthony 10 male 55 28:45:00

18 1317

Stevenson 

Leinecker Alan 9 male 56 28:56:00

19 889 Owusu-Ansah Bryan 11 male 65 30:10:00

20 1341 Epperson Kaison 10 male 72 31:47:00

21 812 Blom Jackson 11 male 80 32:57:00

22 839 Gerald Trace 10 male 81 33:00:00

23 1347 Wicks Soren 8 male 83 33:19:00

24 877 Muchow David 10 male 88 33:58:00

25 1359 Nelson Damian 12 male 94 34:39:00

26 871 Mealor Austin 7 male 116 41:34:00

27 833 Ellis Jr Karlton 12 male 133 50:20:00

28 1308 Simmons Robert 12 male 138 52:57:00

29 886 Nobles Tyler 8 male 140 53:05:00

30 831 Dobbs Derek 0 male 145 57:13:00

1 1362 Semor Dwayne 21 male 137 52:53:00

1 832 DoRego Stephen 36 male 30 25:25:00

2 1315 Soroka Nicholas 31 male 31 25:25:00

3 1324 Walker Joseph 31 male 62 29:58:00

1316 Sorrell Justin 37 male 63 30:02:00

818 Christian Bryan 33 male 75 32:25:00

1342 Jones Trevor 37 male 97 35:37:00

1319 Torres William 37 male 108 37:09:00

1340 Harvey David 38 male 131 49:46:00

1 824 Cross Adam 48 male 5 20:53:00

2 816 Camarata Nick 40 male 7 21:21:00

3 852 Huffstutler Rahn 42 male 9 21:36:00

1344 Kristiansen Michael 40 male 53 28:38:00

834 Faulk James 43 male 101 36:29:00

899 Renshaw Benjamin 49 male 102 36:38:00

855 Kenney Michael 41 male 106 36:55:00

1361 Reddy Brian 49 male 135 50:50:00

1 843 Grose Lee 55 male 12 21:44:00

2 1334 Hubbard Kurt 52 male 18 23:04:00

3 1327 West Bryon 50 male 21 24:08:00

844 Haddox Randall 54 male 25 24:46:00

869 Mcfadyen Daniel 55 male 43 27:18:00

1310 Skipton Tracy 53 male 45 27:40:00



865 Lofton Dan 58 male 47 27:46:00

837 Frost Jack 57 male 51 28:33:00

829 deJong Kenneth 58 male 60 29:56:00

890 Patterson Ted 54 male 64 30:08:00

857 King Eric 50 male 104 36:42:00

1365 Schleich Robert 51 male 143 55:39:00

1 802 Arend Randy 61 male 11 21:42:00

2 809 Benoit Steve 69 male 17 22:52:00

3 808 Beard Stephen 66 male 23 24:19:00

850 Herren Darryl 60 male 27 25:07:00

810 Berna Paul 66 male 29 25:20:00

1306 schoenfeld michael 60 male 32 25:47:00

848 Hart Leslie 66 male 33 25:55:00

1320 Tuten Steven 64 male 41 27:06:00

888 O'Brien Steven 66 male 46 27:45:00

1314 Smith Rod 68 male 50 28:29:00

1313 Smith Jd 68 male 77 32:35:00

820 Connell Jim 66 male 111 38:02:00

1 1333 Gaughan Patrick 72 male 37 26:23:00

2 893 Powers Bernie 71 male 86 33:53:00

3 1331 Birmingham Jay 76 male 113 39:49:00

806 Barrows Doug 78 male 121 43:44:00

1351 Townsend David 70 male 130 48:49:00

1 1335 Hubbard George 80 male 119 41:56:00

2 1356 Saffer Al 87 male 125 45:24:00

1 864 Leone August 91 male 126 47:03:00

Female Age Group Results 2021

Bib Last Name First Name Age Gender Place Time

1 879 Myers Eleanor 12 female 28 25:11:00

2 1337 Kane Elli 10 female 34 26:01:00

3 1353 Brooks Faye 13 female 40 26:48:00

4 1301 Roberts Kira 10 female 52 28:36:00

5 1345 Kristiansen Adlina 11 female 57 28:59:00

6 867 Maclin Aiyanna 0 female 66 30:16:00
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7 1363 Todd Lauren 11 female 69 31:31:00

8 814 Blom Addison 11 female 71 31:35:00

9 827 Davis Alex 11 female 73 31:51:00

10 826 Davis Kate 9 female 79 32:54:00

11 840 Goode Chailee 10 female 82 33:02:00

12 873 Mealor Mary Jane 12 female 85 33:42:00

13 861 Kroggel Alanna 11 female 87 33:56:00

14 862 Kroggel Juliet 8 female 90 34:14:00

15 846 Harrison Calla 7 female 92 34:18:00

16 859 King Ellie 10 female 103 36:42:00

17 1328 Williams Serenity 12 female 105 36:45:00

18 858 King Piper 7 female 112 39:43:00

19 804 Bame Alexis 6 female 115 40:57:00

20 803 Bame Ainsley 7 female 117 41:36:00

21 872 Mealor Macey 9 female 118 41:50:00

22 1311 Slater Caitlin 15 female 123 44:56:00

23 1357 Turner Avery 15 female 124 44:56:00

24 876 Muchow Medlin 7 female 141 53:06:00

25 1309 Simmons Morgan 16 female 142 54:08:00

1 1360 Nelson Angelica 27 female 95 34:45:00

2 887 Nobles Rebecca 28 female 139 53:03:00

1 897 Ray Janet 32 female 58 29:08:00

2 892 Porter Brittany 31 female 78 32:43:00

3 874 Mealor Jamie 38 female 89 34:01:00

849 Heitman Tiffany 35 female 93 34:32:00

1339 Harvey Kacy 37 female 96 35:26:00

1355 Wert Amy 36 female 127 47:14:00

1323 Waddups Georgia 39 female 132 49:47:00

1 1338 Kane Beth 41 female 35 26:02:00

2 1352 Brooks Megghan 41 female 59 29:19:00

3 1354 Corby Lynn 41 female 84 33:22:00

1322 Vidal Cheryl 48 female 99 35:53:00

856 Kenney Valerie 41 female 107 36:56:00

891 Patterson Tes 49 female 109 37:59:00

863 Leatherbury Angela 41 female 120 43:38:00

1330 Yeldell Amy 48 female 122 44:35:00

1358 Turner Susan 46 female 134 50:49:00

1 811 Biala Charina 50 female 67 30:44:00

2 895 Randall Maggie 50 female 74 31:55:00

3 860 King Melissa 50 female 114 39:52:00



900 Rife Kim 58 female 136 52:42:00

1366 Galvan Amy 52 female 144 55:39:00

1 870 McNeil Gloria 60 female 61 29:56:00

2 866 Lundy Kimberly 64 female 68 31:09:00

3 828 Davis Elaine 64 female 70 31:33:00

885 Neidigh Joni 62 female 76 32:33:00

1350 Townsend Debbie 66 female 100 36:26:00

821 Connell Vicky 62 female 110 38:02:00

1 1307 Schubert Jean 70 female 128 48:17:00

2 815 Cahill Dot 71 female 129 48:38:00

3 854 Isacsson

Pamela 

Paulette 70 female 146 59:34:00

Bib Last Name First Name Age Gender Place Time

881 Myers Graham 15 male 1 17:42:00

882 Myers Gary 49 male 2 18:09:00

807 Barthelmes George 51 male 3 20:18:00

898 Reed Brian 44 male 4 20:40:00

824 Cross Adam 48 male 5 20:53:00

805 Barrios Gabriella 16 female 6 20:55:00

816 Camarata Nick 40 male 7 21:21:00

1305 Salazar Joseph 16 male 8 21:29:00

852 Huffstutler Rahn 42 male 9 21:36:00

801 Allen Shelly 58 female 10 21:38:00

802 Arend Randy 61 male 11 21:42:00

843 Grose Lee 55 male 12 21:44:00

845 Harlamor Mitchell 14 male 13 22:03:00

823 Crook Evan 17 male 14 22:22:00

1304 Salazar Jacob 15 male 15 22:43:00

838 Frost Kaitlyn 17 female 16 22:46:00

809 Benoit Steve 69 male 17 22:52:00

1334 Hubbard Kurt 52 male 18 23:04:00

880 Myers Judson 10 male 19 23:26:00

868 Martin Parker 10 male 20 23:51:00

1327 West Bryon 50 male 21 24:08:00

1318 Szala Jennifer 47 female 22 24:13:00
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808 Beard Stephen 66 male 23 24:19:00

1336 Kane Jack 10 male 24 24:41:00

844 Haddox Randall 54 male 25 24:46:00

1326 Wert Jayce 9 male 26 25:01:00

850 Herren Darryl 60 male 27 25:07:00

879 Myers Eleanor 12 female 28 25:11:00

810 Berna Paul 66 male 29 25:20:00

832 DoRego Stephen 36 male 30 25:25:00

1315 Soroka Nicholas 31 male 31 25:25:00

1306 Schoenfeld Michael 60 male 32 25:47:00

848 Hart Leslie 66 male 33 25:55:00

1337 Kane Elli 10 female 34 26:01:00

1338 Kane Beth 41 female 35 26:02:00

894 Raeffer Jayden 12 male 36 26:19:00

1333 Gaughan Patrick 72 male 37 26:23:00

896 Randall Tommy 12 male 38 26:34:00

884 Nebesnyk Bentley 10 male 39 26:38:00

1353 Brooks Faye 13 female 40 26:48:00

1320 Tuten Steven 64 male 41 27:06:00

847 Harrison Colton 11 male 42 27:12:00

869 Mcfadyen Daniel 55 male 43 27:18:00

813 Blom Mason 11 male 44 27:21:00

1310 Skipton Tracy 53 male 45 27:40:00

888 O'Brien Steven 66 male 46 27:45:00

865 Lofton Dan 58 male 47 27:46:00

1349 Yerlanov Alizhan 8 male 48 27:51:00

883 Myers Marshall 7 male 49 28:01:00

1314 Smith Rod 68 male 50 28:29:00

837 Frost Jack 57 male 51 28:33:00

1301 Roberts Kira 10 female 52 28:36:00

1344 Kristiansen Michael 40 male 53 28:38:00

1346 Kristiansen Hunter 9 male 54 28:44:00

1348 Versg Anthony 10 male 55 28:45:00

1317

Stevenson 

Leinecker Alan 9 male 56 28:56:00

1345 Kristiansen Adlina 11 female 57 28:59:00

897 Ray Janet 32 female 58 29:08:00

1352 Brooks megghan 41 female 59 29:19:00

829 deJong Kenneth 58 male 60 29:56:00

870 McNeil Gloria 60 female 61 29:56:00

1324 Walker Joseph 31 male 62 29:58:00

1316 Sorrell Justin 37 male 63 30:02:00

890 Patterson Ted 54 male 64 30:08:00



889 Owusu-Ansah Bryan 11 male 65 30:10:00

867 Maclin Aiyanna 0 female 66 30:16:00

811 Biala Charina 50 female 67 30:44:00

866 Lundy Kimberly 64 female 68 31:09:00

1363 Todd Lauren 11 female 69 31:31:00

828 Davis Elaine 64 female 70 31:33:00

814 Blom Addison 11 female 71 31:35:00

1341 Epperson Kaison 10 male 72 31:47:00

827 Davis Alex 11 female 73 31:51:00

895 Randall Maggie 50 female 74 31:55:00

818 Christian Bryan 33 male 75 32:25:00

885 Neidigh Joni 62 female 76 32:33:00

1313 Smith Jd 68 male 77 32:35:00

892 Porter Brittany 31 female 78 32:43:00

826 Davis Kate 9 female 79 32:54:00

812 Blom Jackson 11 male 80 32:57:00

839 Gerald Trace 10 male 81 33:00:00

840 Goode Chailee 10 female 82 33:02:00

1347 Wicks Soren 8 male 83 33:19:00

1354 Corby Lynn 41 female 84 33:22:00

873 Mealor Mary Jane 12 female 85 33:42:00

893 Powers Bernie 71 male 86 33:53:00

861 Kroggel Alanna 11 female 87 33:56:00

877 Muchow David 10 male 88 33:58:00

874 Mealor Jamie 38 female 89 34:01:00

862 Kroggel Juliet 8 female 90 34:14:00

846 Harrison Calla 7 female 92 34:18:00

849 Heitman Tiffany 35 female 93 34:32:00

1359 Nelson Damian 12 male 94 34:39:00

1360 Nelson Angelica 27 female 95 34:45:00

1339 Harvey Kacy 37 female 96 35:26:00

1342 Jones Trevor 37 male 97 35:37:00

1322 Vidal Cheryl 48 female 99 35:53:00

1350 Townsend Debbie 66 female 100 36:26:00

834 Faulk James 43 male 101 36:29:00

899 Renshaw Benjamin 49 male 102 36:38:00

859 King Ellie 10 female 103 36:42:00

857 King Eric 50 male 104 36:42:00

1328 Williams Serenity 12 female 105 36:45:00

855 Kenney Michael 41 male 106 36:55:00

856 Kenney Valerie 41 female 107 36:56:00

1319 Torres William 37 male 108 37:09:00

891 Patterson Tes 49 female 109 37:59:00



821 Connell Vicky 62 female 110 38:02:00

820 Connell Jim 66 male 111 38:02:00

858 King Piper 7 female 112 39:43:00

1331 Birmingham Jay 76 male 113 39:49:00

860 King Melissa 50 female 114 39:52:00

804 Bame Alexis 6 female 115 40:57:00

871 Mealor Austin 7 male 116 41:34:00

803 Bame Ainsley 7 female 117 41:36:00

872 Mealor Macey 9 female 118 41:50:00

1335 Hubbard George 80 male 119 41:56:00

863 Leatherbury Angela 41 female 120 43:38:00

806 Barrows Doug 78 male 121 43:44:00

1330 Yeldell Amy 48 female 122 44:35:00

1311 Slater Caitlin 15 female 123 44:56:00

1357 Turner Avery 15 female 124 44:56:00

1356 Saffer Al 87 male 125 45:24:00

864 Leone August 91 male 126 47:03:00

1355 Wert Amy 36 female 127 47:14:00

1307 Schubert Jean 70 female 128 48:17:00

815 Cahill Dot 71 female 129 48:38:00

1351 Townsend David 70 male 130 48:49:00

1340 Harvey David 38 male 131 49:46:00

1323 Waddups Georgia 39 female 132 49:47:00

833 Ellis Jr Karlton 12 male 133 50:20:00

1358 Turner Susan 46 female 134 50:49:00

1361 Reddy Brian 49 male 135 50:50:00

900 Rife Kim 58 female 136 52:42:00

1362 Semor Dwayne 21 male 137 52:53:00

1308 Simmons Robert 12 male 138 52:57:00

887 Nobles Rebecca 28 female 139 53:03:00

886 Nobles Tyler 8 male 140 53:05:00

876 Muchow Medlin 7 female 141 53:06:00

1309 Simmons Morgan 16 female 142 54:08:00

1365 Schleich Robert 51 male 143 55:39:00

1366 Galvan Amy 52 female 144 55:39:00

831 Dobbs Derek 0 male 145 57:13:00

854 Isacsson

Pamela 

Paulette 70 female 146 59:34:00

817 Chalut Lily 0 female No Time

819 Cobb Kelly 55 female No Time

822 Cramer Frances 57 female No Time

825 Darfler William 53 male No Time

830 Del Valle Belissa 33 female No Time



835 Frazier Nancy 74 female No Time

836 Frazier Frank 79 male No Time

841 Goodyear Charles 82 male No Time

842 Graber Michael 74 male No Time

851 Hoskins George 77 male No Time

853 Hurst Amy 43 female No Time

1343 Jones Mary 69 female No Time

1332 Kern Nancy 80 female No Time

878 Murray Kathy 59 female No Time

1302 Rose Terri 64 female No Time

1303 Rue Rick 58 male No Time

1312 Smith Mercedes 55 female No Time

1321 Velazquez Josue 31 male No Time

1325 Wells Tiffany 36 female No Time

1329 Wuamett Alyson 34 female No Time


